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Prof. Jill Caskey MA, PhD
Associate Professor and Chair
Medieval Art and Architecture
jill.caskey@utoronto.ca

Prof. Maria Hupfield MFA
Assistant Professor
Indigenous Digital Arts and Performance 
maria.hupfield@utoronto.ca 

Prof. Kajri Jain MA, PhD
Associate Professor
South Asian New Media,
Visual Culture, and Contemporary Art 
kajri.jain@utoronto.ca

Prof. Ruba Kana’an MA, PhD
Assistant Professor
Islamic Art and Architecture
ruba.kanaan@utoronto.ca

Prof. Louis Kaplan MA, PhD 
Professor, History and Theory of 
Photography and New Media
louis.kaplan@utoronto.ca

Prof. Evonne Levy MFA, PhD 
Professor, Renaissance and Baroque Art 
and Architecture
evonne.levy@utoronto.ca

Prof. John Paul Ricco MA, PhD 
Professor
Contemporary Art, Media Theory, and 
Criticism
john.ricco@utoronto.ca

Prof. Christine Shaw MFA, PhD 
Assistant Professor, Teaching Stream and 
Director/Curator of the Blackwood 
Gallery
christine.shaw@utoronto.ca

Prof.  Alison Syme MA, PhD 
Associate Professor 
European and American 19th- and 
20th-century Art 
alison.syme@utoronto.ca

ACADEMIC 
COUNSELLING
The Department of Visual Studies 
recommends that all first-year students 
seek academic counselling from the 
Undergraduate Counsellor and return 
for an assessment one year prior to 
graduation. Advising hours are Monday 
and Wednesday 10am - 12pm  and   
2pm - 4pm; and Tuesday, Thursday and 
Friday 11am - 2pm or by appointment.

Steph Sullivan
Undergraduate Counsellor
CCT Building Room 3051
tel: 905.828.3899
s.sullivan@utoronto.ca

CONTACT US
Department of Visual Studies
CCT Building 3034
University of Toronto Mississauga 3359 
Mississauga Road North Mississauga 
ON L5L 1C6

tel: 905.569.4352 

www.utm.utoronto.ca/dvs

Art History offers students an 
exciting forum for developing 
critical skills in interpreting visual 
imagery and understanding the 
significance of art in a variety of 
cultures and historical periods 
including the contemporary 
moment.

Studying with our internationally 
renowned faculty, students 
have the opportunity to enrol 
in Specialist, Major, or Minor 
degrees in Art History. 
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ART HISTORY PROGRAM
The Art History Program in the Department of Visual Studies (DVS) provides 
students with the opportunity to engage in the academic study of works of art 
and architecture with award-winning, internationally renowned faculty. Courses 
span the history of art from the ancient to the contemporary worlds, and 
investigate art from Europe, North and South America, and Asia. Students are 
trained in close observation and learn about the history and methods of the 
discipline. They also have the opportunity to take courses in the history, theory, 
and practice of curation.

Art History students learn to analyze visual objects, considering their form, 
materials and techniques, iconographies, and historical and political contexts. 
Course requirements ensure that students gain a broad background in the art of 
three historical periods: Ancient and Medieval, Renaissance and Baroque, and 
Modern and Contemporary. Students also take more specialized courses focused 
on a single theme such as Contemporary South Asian Art, Pilgrimage, or the 
History of Photography. Some upper-level courses focus on student research 
projects, while others emphasize reading and class discussion
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